April

May

June

July
August
September
Total

Total expense

Avg/month

Current salary
Driver

cook

Assistant
Accountant

Home
16904
30705
21884
24549
22874
18871
135787

569119

94853.16667

17050
13400
11000

4000
45450

Medical

Part-time

education
5970

staff salary
45250
45250
45250
45250
45250
45250
271500

41900

5970 41900

Maintenance

99820
99820

Misc

Remarks
3117 Some amount for medical expense still pending. Requested for discount.

3825 Around 60k disbursal for school fees is still pending.Requested for discount.

7200 99,820 is home repair work
14142



